Heizkorper 500x650mm, 308 W, weil3

Bestellcode:

GroBe
Breite:
Hohe:
Umfang:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:
Material:
Garantie:

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

25

ILO65

500 mm
650 mm
3.71

Weif3
Stahl
2 Jahre
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3x40=120
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